
University of Windsor Lancers (0-1,0-1) -vs- University of Alberta Golden Bears (1-0,1-0)
03/21/2025 at Brandon, MB (BU HLC)

 
 

 
University of Windsor Lancers (0-1,0-1)

 
 
University of Alberta Golden Bears (1-0,1-0)

 
 

Site: Brandon, MB (BU HLC)
Date: 03/21/2025   Attendance: 1,000   Time: 02:00 PM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
University of Windsor Lancers (0) 17 15 35
University of Alberta Golden Bears (3) 25 25 37

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Greenidge, Quintin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0.0
3 Law-Heese, Markus 3 0 1 3 -.333 36 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
7 Ivanovski, Anthony 3 6 1 8 .625 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 6.5
8 Koskie, Darian 3 8 3 11 .455 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 9.5
20 Siqueira, Gustavo 3 11 4 25 .280 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 5 0 2 12.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
9 Reid, Kaden 2 2 4 10 -.200 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 2.0
13 Timukas, Joshua 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
18 Bridges, Chase 2 2 4 11 -.182 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 3.0
6 Koskie, Noah 1 4 2 12 .167 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 4.5
10 Parker, Riley 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
19 Hutchison, Colin 1 2 1 4 .250 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 2.5

Totals 27 35 20 84 .179 36 0 2 19 1 5 0 26 1 6 40.5

Set K E TA %
1 8 6 19 .105
2 6 8 23 -.087
3 21 6 42 .357

35 20 84 .179

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Harris, Owen 3 5 1 8 .500 1 0 1 2 0 7 0 4 0 0 9.5
4 Weddell, Luke 3 0 1 1 -1.000 35 1 2 4 0 5 0 3 0 0 4.5
6 Edwards, Marek 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0.0
8 Martens, Dylan 3 12 1 26 .423 1 0 0 6 0 1 0 2 0 0 12.5
9 Genge, Owen 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
10 Espedido, Liam 3 4 3 9 .111 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 7.0
14 Cherewaty, Trent 3 5 0 6 .833 3 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 7.5
17 Heslinga, Isaac 3 15 1 31 .452 1 0 1 3 1 4 0 7 0 0 19.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
5 Shand, Matt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Sargent, Jacob 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 29 41 7 81 .420 41 1 6 22 2 22 0 20 0 2 60.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 1 16 .625
2 8 1 17 .412
3 22 5 48 .354

41 7 81 .420

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 6 0 18 24
Lead changes 2 0 5 7


